

Fowling Enterprises, LLC Licensing Inquiry Form

Only completed inquiries will be considered. Please fill out and return by email to inquiries@fowlingwarehouse.com

Individual Contact Information:

Name

Address

Email Address

Phone

Please give a general description of the existing or proposed business, where you are located or plan to open, and whether alcohol is sold or served.

If an existing business, provide the business name and how many customers you have monthly/annually.

Please explain how you learned about us and the Fowling[™] football bowling pin game.

Please tell us anything else that you think is relevant to your inquiry at this time.

We will work hard to respond to your inquiry within the next 30 days. Thank you for your interest! Fowling Enterprises, LLC 3901 Christopher Street, Hamtramck, Michigan 48211

FOWLING, FOWLING WAREHOUSE, FOOTBOWL, FOWL-DE-LIS-, FOWLBOWL, FOWLANTHROPY, FOWLER, Fowlon!, the Old English Letter F, the Football Hitting Pins Design, the FOWLING with Football Hitting Pins Design, the FOWLING WAREHOUSE with Football Hitting Pins Design, and corresponding stylizations and designs are registered trademarks or trademarks of Fowling Enterprises, LLC and may not be used without express written authorization from Fowling Enterprises, LLC. Unauthorized use of the Fowling Enterprises, LLC marks is strictly prohibited.